Abh W D

5.1
5.2
5.3

6.1
6.2

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5

10

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4

11
12

STIRLING
Village of Stirling
December 4, 2024 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Recognition

Delegations
S.T.AR.S.

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — November 20, 2024
Business Arising from the Minutes

Motion Tracker

Financial Items
Accounts Payable - #20240 - #20240____
Budget Report

Items for Discussion

Bylaw 552-24: Borrowing Bylaw

Bylaw 551-24: 2025 Fees Rates and Charges Bylaw

Policy AR03-24: Investment and Surplus Management Policy

Appointment of Chief Returning Officer for 2025 Municipal General Election
Tax and Assessment Lot 4 Block 20 Plan 752J

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information

Picture Butte & District Chamber of Commerce

Oldman River Regional Services Commission (ORRSC)
Office of the Minister

Alberta Doctors

Council Highlights

Adjournment



