

Village of Stirling December 4, 2024 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3	Recognition
4 4.1	Delegations S.T.A.R.S.
5 5.1 5.2 5.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – November 20, 2024 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
6 6.1 6.2	Financial Items Accounts Payable - #20240 #20240 Budget Report
7 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.5	Items for Discussion Bylaw 552-24: Borrowing Bylaw Bylaw 551-24: 2025 Fees Rates and Charges Bylaw Policy AR03-24: Investment and Surplus Management Policy Appointment of Chief Returning Officer for 2025 Municipal General Election Tax and Assessment Lot 4 Block 20 Plan 752J
8	CAO Report
9	Council Committee Meeting Reports
10 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4	Correspondence and Items for Information Picture Butte & District Chamber of Commerce Oldman River Regional Services Commission (ORRSC) Office of the Minister Alberta Doctors
11	Council Highlights
12	Adjournment